
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-3144

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 5/11/2017

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to an Advanced Funding Agreement with the Texas
Department of Transportation to accept an additional $58,800.00 from federal funds and an additional
$57,921.00 from state funds for a total not to exceed amount of $7,903,948.00 for project costs
related to the construction of the Quintana Road Project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. THIS AMENDMENT #1, 2. Draft Ordinance.pdf, 3. Draft Ordinance.pdf, 4. Ordinance 2017-05-11-
0318

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session5/11/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

