
BID TABULATION SHEET

City of San Antonio Transportation Capital Improvements Contract Services Division

Project/Item Name: Quintana (McKenna Avenue to Harmon Aenue)
3/12/2019
Location: Municipal Plaza Building, 114 W. Commerce, C-Room
Time: 2:00 p.m.

Name of Bidder Base Bid Additive Alternte Total Bid

1

SpawGlass Civil Constuction, Inc $6,730,892.82 $3,159,429.50 $9,890,322.32

2
Harper Brothers Construction,LLC $7,502,355.40 $4,006,312.35 $11,508,667.75

3

EZ- Bel Construction, LLC $7,377,062.21 $5,250,321.55 $12,627,383.76

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13


	Bid Tabulation Sheet

