
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-6008

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 8/15/2019

Title: Ordinance awarding a construction contract including one additive alternate in an amount not to
exceed $9,890,322.32 payable to SpawGlass Civil Construction, Inc. in which funds in the amount not
to exceed $4,717,766.93 will be reimbursed by the Texas Department of Transportation (TxDOT); an
amount not to exceed $3,294,528.37 will be reimbursed by the Port Authority of San Antonio; an
amount not to exceed $761,537.30 will be reimbursed by San Antonio Water System (SAWS); and an
amount not to exceed $1,116,489.72 will be reimbursed by CPS Energy for construction of Quintana
Road (Harmon Avenue to McKenna Avenue).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ord A & B - Quintana Road Proj RFCA Aerial Photo Map, 2. Ord C - Map_CoSA and PSA Closure,
3. Ord B - Quintana_BidTabSummary_20190312, 4. Ord C - PFN CVA Lester, 5. Ord A - Quintana ILA
Amendment 2_Port signature, 6. Amendment 1 Ordinance, 7. Ordinance 2019-08-15-0636

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Motion to ApproveCity Council A Session8/15/2019 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

